HAM-LET
HIGH PRESSURE
UP TO 60,000 PSI
Ham-Let Group, a worldwide company, has produced high
quality fittings, valves, and instrumentation solutions since its
establishment in 1950.
Our company standard of research and development, paired
with our topnotch engineers has put us at the forefront of

 z All fittings are supplied with glands and sleeves.
All fittings and adapters are marked with Ham-Let logo,
ordering code, material specification, pressure rating for
which they can be used and material batch number
(refers to DIN 3.1.B material certificate).
On request most fittings and adapters are available to
NACE MR0175 / ISO 15156 for sour gas service.
For pressures up to 7000 bar (100.000 psi) fitting and
adapter bodies are made of cold drawn stainless steel,
type DIN 1.4404 (AISI 316L); for higher pressures bodies
are made of specially treated stainless steel 17-4 PH.
The glands are made of stainless steel, type DIN 1.4305
(AISI 303F) and the collars are made of DIN 1.4122.
HAM-LET HIGH PRESSURE 4
HIGH PRESSURE FITTINGS AND COMPONENTS
COLLAR
Ordering Information
A
TUBE O.D.
B
inch mm inch mm
High pressure: 60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-S-HF4 1/4 6.35 0.35 9.00
HHPFS60-S-HF6 3/8 9.53 0.49 12.50
HHPFS60-S-HF9 9/16 14.29 0.87 22.00
B
A
GLAND
Ordering Information
A
TUBE O.D.
B W
Hex Flat
inch mm inch mm inch
High pressure: 60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-G-HM4 1/4 6.35 0.94 24.00 11/16
HHPFS60-G-HM6 3/8 9.53 1.06 27.00 7/8
HHPFS60-G-HM9 9/16 14.29 1.26 32.00 1-5/16
B
W
A
5HAM-LET LEADING BY INNOVATION
 PLUG
Ordering Information
A
TUBE O.D.
B
inch mm inch mm
High pressure: 100,000 psi (6,800 bar)
HHPFS60-P-HM4 1/4 6.35 1.18 30.00
HHPFS60-P-HM6 3/8 9.53 1.42 36.00
HHPFS60-P-HM9 9/16 14.29 1.61 41.00
B
A
HIGH PRESSURE FITTINGS AND COMPONENTS
CAP
Ordering
Information
A
TUBE O.D.
B G W1
Hex Flat
W2
Hex Flat
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch
High pressure: 60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-C-HF4 1/4 6.35 1.77 45.00 0.59 15.09 7/8 11/16
HHPFS60-C-HF6 3/8 9.53 1.97 50.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS60-C-HF9 9/16 14.29 2.20 56.00 0.82 20.92 1-1/2 1-5/16
A
BG
W1W2
HAM-LET HIGH PRESSURE 6
HIGH PRESSURE FITTINGS AND COMPONENTS
STRAIGHT COUPLING
Ordering
Information
A
TUBE O.D.
B C G W1
Hex Flat
W2
Hex Flat
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch
High pressure: 30,000 psi (2,100 bar)
HHPFS30-A-HF6 3/8 9.53 0.20 5.00 1.97 50.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 15/16
HHPFS30-A-HF9 9/16 14.29 0.31 8.00 2.20 56.00 0.82 20.90 1-1/2 1-5/16
High pressure: 60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-A-HF4 1/4 6.35 0.09 2.20 1.77 45.00 0.59 15.09 7/8 11/16
HHPFS60-A-HF6 3/8 9.53 0.14 3.50 1.97 50.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS60-A-HF9 9/16 14.29 0.20 5.00 2.20 56.00 0.82 20.92 1-1/2 1-5/16
W1
A
G C
B
W2
ELBOW
Ordering
Information
A
TUBE O.D.
B C D E F G W1
Hex Flat
W2
Hex Flat
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch
High pressure: 30,000 psi (2,100 bar)
HHPFS30-L-HF6 3/8 9.53 0.20 5.00 1.73 44.00 1.73 44.00 0.87 22.00 1.18 30.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS30-L-HF9 9/16 14.29 0.31 8.00 2.52 64.00 2.28 58.00 1.26 32.00 1.50 38.00 0.82 20.90 1-1/2 1-5/16
High pressure: 60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-L-HF4 1/4 6.35 0.09 2.20 1.42 36.00 1.42 36.00 0.71 18.00 0.98 25.00 0.59 15.09 7/8 11/16
HHPFS60-L-HF6 3/8 9.53 0.14 3.50 1.73 44.00 1.73 44.00 0.87 22.00 1.18 30.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS60-L-HF9 9/16 14.29 0.20 5.00 2.52 64.00 2.28 58.00 1.26 32.00 1.50 38.00 0.82 20.92 1-1/2 1-5/16
E

W2
UNION MALE
Ordering Information
A
TUBE O.D.
B C W
Hex Flat
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
High pressure: 30,000 psi (2,100 bar)
HHPFS30-A-HM6 3/8 9.53 0.20 5.00 2.24 57.00 1-1/16
HHPFS30-A-HM9 9/16 14.29 0.31 8.00 2.80 71.00 1-5/16
High pressure: 60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-A-HM4 1/4 6.35 0.09 2.20 2.17 55.00 11/16
HHPFS60-A-HM6 3/8 9.53 0.14 3.50 2.32 59.00 1-1/16
HHPFS60-A-HM9 9/16 14.29 0.20 5.00 2.99 76.00 1-5/16
C
W
A
B
9HAM-LET LEADING BY INNOVATION
HI
GH
 P
RE
SS
UR
E
FI
TT
IN
GS
 &
 V
AL
VE
S
MEDIUM PRESSURE ADAPTORS
MALE HP - FEMALE NPT
Ordering Information
A
TUBE O.D.
T
NPT
B C D W
Hex Flat
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
Medium pressure: 10,000 psi (700 bar)
HHPFS10-A-HM4NF8 1/4 6.35 1/2 0.09 2.20 2.17 55.00 0.31 8.00 1-1/16
HHPFS10-A-HM6NF8 3/8 9.53 1/2 0.20 5.00 2.20 56.00 0.31 8.00 1-1/16
HHPFS10-A-HM9NF8 9/16 14.29 1/2 0.31 8.00 2.50 63.50 0.31 8.00 1-5/16
Medium pressure: 15,000 psi (1,000 bar)
HHPFS15-A-HM4NF6 1/4 6.35 3/8 0.09 2.20 1.97 50.00 0.24 6.00 7/8
HHPFS15-A-HM6NF6 3/8 9.53 3/8 0.20 5.00 2.01 51.00 0.24 6.00 7/8
HHPFS15-A-HM9NF6 9/16 14.29 3/8 0.31 8.00 2.50 63.50 0.24 6.00 1-5/16
Medium pressure: 23,000 psi (1,600 bar)
HHPFS23-A-HM4NF4 1/4 6.35 1/4 0.09 2.20 1.97 50.00 0.09 2.20 7/8
HHPFS23-A-HM6NF4 3/8 9.53 1/4 0.20 5.00 2.01 51.00 0.20 5.00 7/8
HHPFS23-A-HM9NF4 9/16 14.29 1/4 0.31 8.00 2.50 63.50 0.31 8.00 1-5/16
MALE HP TO FEMALE NPT
C
A
B D
T
W
HAM-LET HIGH PRESSURE 10
MEDIUM PRESSURE ADAPTORS
MALE HP - MALE NPT
Ordering Information
A
TUBE O.D.
T
NPT
B C D W
Hex Flat
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
Medium pressure: 10,000 psi (700 bar)
HHPFS10-A-HM4NM8 1/4 6.35 1/2 0.09 2.20 2.17 55.00 0.31 8.00 1-1/16
HHPFS10-A-HM6NM8 3/8 9.53 1/2 0.20 5.00 2.20 56.00 0.31 8.00 1-1/16
HHPFS10-A-HM9NM8 9/16 14.29 1/2 0.31 8.00 2.50 63.50 0.31 8.00 1-5/16
Medium pressure: 15,000 psi (1,000 bar)
HHPFS15-A-HM4NM6 1/4 6.35 3/8 0.09 2.20 1.97 50.00 0.24 6.00 7/8
HHPFS15-A-HM6NM6 3/8 9.53 3/8 0.20 5.00 2.01 51.00 0.24 6.00 7/8
HHPFS15-A-HM9NM6 9/16 14.29 3/8 0.31 8.00 2.50 63.50 0.24 6.00 1-5/16
Medium pressure: 23,000 psi (1,600 bar)
HHPFS23-A-HM4NM4 1/4 6.35 1/4 0.09 2.20 1.97 50.00 0.20 5.00 11/16
HHPFS23-A-HM6NM4 3/8 9.53 1/4 0.20 5.00 2.01 51.00 0.20 5.00 7/8
HHPFS23-A-HM9NM4 9/16 14.29 1/4 0.31 8.00 2.50 63.50 0.20 5.00 1-5/16
TA
C
B
D
W
FEMALE HP - FEMALE NPT
Ordering
Information
A
TUBE O.D.
T
NPT
B C D G W1
Hex Flat
W2
Hex Flat
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch
Medium pressure: 10,000 psi (700 bar)
HHPFS10-A-HF4NF8 1/4 6.35 1/2 0.09 2.20 1.97 50.00 0.31 8.00 0.59 15.09 1-1/16 11/16
HHPFS10-A-HF6NF8 3/8 9.53 1/2 0.20 5.00 1.97 50.00 0.31 8.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS10-A-HF9NF8 9/16 14.29 1/2 0.31 8.00 2.20 56.00 0.31 8.00 0.82 20.90 1-1/2 1-5/16
Medium pressure: 15,000 psi (1,000 bar)
HHPFS15-A-HF4NF6 1/4 6.35 3/8 0.09 2.20 1.77 45.00 0.24 6.00 0.59 15.09 7/8 11/16
HHPFS15-A-HF6NF6 3/8 9.53 3/8 0.20 5.00 1.97 50.00 0.24 6.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS15-A-HF9NF6 9/16 14.29 3/8 0.31 8.00 2.20 56.00 0.24 6.00 0.82 20.90 1-1/2 1-5/16
Medium pressure: 23,000 psi (1,600 bar)
HHPFS23-A-HF4NF4 1/4 6.35 1/4 0.09 2.20 1.77 45.00 0.09 2.20 0.59 15.09 7/8 11/16
HHPFS23-A-HF6NF4 3/8 9.53 1/4 0.20 5.00 1.97 50.00 0.20 5.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS23-A-HF9NF4 9/16 14.29 1/4 0.31 8.00 2.20 56.00 0.20 5.00 0.82 20.90 1-1/2 1-5/16
FEMALE HP TO FEMALE NPT
TA
C
B

MEDIUM AND HIGH PRESSURE ADAPTORS
MALE HP - FEMALE HP (REDUCER GLAND)
Ordering Information
A
Tube O.D
B
Tube O.D
C D G W1 W2
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch
Medium pressure: 30,000 psi (2,100 bar)
HHPFS30-A-HM9HF6 9/16" 14.29 3/8" 9.53 0.20 5.00 1.56 39.50 0.65 16.40 1-5/16" 7/8"
High pressure: 60,000 psi (2,100 bar)
HHPFS60-A-HM6HF4 3/8" 9.53 1/4" 6.35 0.09 2.20 1.46 37.00 0.60 15.27 7/8" 11/16"
HHPFS60-A-HM9HF4 9/16" 14.29 1/4" 6.35 0.09 2.20 1.65 42.00 0.60 15.27 1-5/16" 11/16"
HHPFS60-A-HM9HF6 9/16" 14.29 3/8" 9.53 0.14 3.50 1.65 42.00 0.67 17.10 1-5/16" 7/8"
FEMALE HP - FEMALE HP (REDUCER BUSHING)
Ordering
Information
A
Tube O.D
B
Tube O.D
C D E G1 G2 W1 W2 W3
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch inch
Medium pressure: 30,000 psi (2,100 bar)
HHPFS30-A-HF9HF6 9/16" 14.29 3/8" 9.53 0.31 8.00 0.20 5.00 2.20 56.00 0.84 21.27 0.65 16.40 1-1/2" 1-5/16" 7/8"
High pressure: 60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-A-HF6HF4 3/8" 9.53 1/4" 6.35 0.14 3.50 0.09 2.20 1.97 50.00 0.67 17.10 0.60 15.27 1-1/16" 7/8" 11/16"
HHPFS60-A-HF9HF4 9/16" 14.29 1/4" 6.35 0.20 5.00 0.09 2.20 2.20 56.00 0.81 20.67 0.60 15.27 1-1/2" 1-5/16" 11/16"
HHPFS60-A-HF9HF6 9/16" 14.29 3/8" 9.53 0.20 5.00 0.14 3.50 2.20 56.00 0.81 20.67 0.67 17.10 1-1/2" 1-5/16" 7/8"
W1
GD
W2
B
C
A
A B
C D
EG1 G2
W1W2
W3
13HAM-LET LEADING BY INNOVATION
CONED AND THREADED NIPPLES
Ordering Information
O.D.
Tube Diameter
L
Tube Lenght
inch mm inch mm
High pressure: 60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-NE-HM4-2.75 1/4" 6.35 2.75 69.85
HHPFS60-NE-HM4-6 1/4" 6.35 6 152.4
HHPFS60-NE-HM4-8 1/4" 6.35 8 203.2
HHPFS60-NE-HM4-10 1/4" 6.35 10 254
HHPFS60-NE-HM4-12 1/4" 6.35 12 304.8
HHPFS60-NE-HM6-3 3/8" 9.53 3 76.2
HHPFS60-NE-HM6-6 3/8" 9.53 6 152.4
HHPFS60-NE-HM6-8 3/8" 9.53 8 203.2
HHPFS60-NE-HM6-10 3/8" 9.53 10 254
HHPFS60-NE-HM6-12 3/8" 9.53 12 304.8
HHPFS60-NE-HM9-4 9/16" 14.29 4 101.6
HHPFS60-NE-HM9-6 9/16" 14.29 6 152.4
HHPFS60-NE-HM9-8 9/16" 14.29 8 203.2
HHPFS60-NE-HM9-10 9/16" 14.29 10 254
HHPFS60-NE-HM9-12 9/16" 14.29 12 304.8
L
O
.D
.

Normally Close
MEDIUM AND HIGH PRESSURE CONNECTION NEEDLE VALVE
HOW TO ORDER
HAM-LET HIGH PRESSURE 22
HHP Cone and Thread tools are used for High pressure connections and are simple to handle.
Cutting fluid is supplied with each order of coning tool in order to preform the cone properly
Some parts are interchangeable from one tube size to another on both the threading and cone tools.
Set Screw
Die
Handle
Housing
Guide Bushing
CONING TOOL
The HHP cone tool is used in order to
perform a cone in approximately 57°-59°
in Medium pressure, High pressure, and
Ultra-High-pressure tubing ends.
The cutter and collet are interchangeable in
all assemblies except for 9/16”, in order to
permit easier changing from one tube size
to another.
THREADING TOOL
The HHP threading tool is used in order to provide
left-handed thread preparation on High pressure
tubing ends.
The die and guide bushing are interchangeable in all
assemblies except for 1/8” in order to permit easier
changing from one tube size to another.
Collet Nut
Collet
Tubing
Cutter
Body
Bearing
Knurled cap
Set Screw
Collar
Handle
CONE AND THREAD TOOLING
In addition to all the fittings and valves in the HHP line, tools that create a complete set of high
pressure line assembly for Medium pressure, High pressure and Ultra-High pressure are available.
There are 3 types of Cone and Thread tube available in the HHP line:
 z Nipple in standard length
 z Smooth tube that needs to be Coned and Threaded by the customer.
23HAM-LET LEADING BY INNOVATION
CONING AND THREADING INSTRUCTIONS
Coning Tubing Ends
In order to get a proper sealing, you must use the HHP coning toll that provides approximately a
57°-59° cone in the end of the tube by completing the following steps:
1. Cut the tube with a Ham-Let Tube cutter and
make sure to clean it properly with a Ham-Let
Deburring tool.
2. Place the coning toll on a suitable vise and
secure the body so you will have excess to the
collet nut and knurled cap.
3. Rotate the knurled cap as far as possible
to wards the coning tool body.
4. Take the knurled cap back away from the coning
body by rotating counterclockwise for number of
complete rotations as indicated below:
5. Insert the cut tube into the collet until it stops
against the inside of the cutter.
6. Tighten the collet nut on the tube in order to
secure its position.
7. Remove the knurled cap and cutter from the
coning body by rotating the knurled cap
counter-clockwise.
8. After removing the knurled cap and cutter apply a
small amount of oil (cutting fluid) that is provided
by HHP into the cutter and the coning body.
9. Reassemble the cutter and knurled cap back on
the body until the cutter touches the tubing end.
10. Rotate the handle of the cutting tool clockwise

VE
S
How to order
Coning Tool
Ordering Information
TUBE O.D.
Connection
TUBE I.D.
Connection
Ordering Information
Spare Cutter
Ordering Information
Spare Collet
inch mm inch mm
High Pressure: 60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPT60-CT-HF4 1/4 6.35 0.109 2.77 HHPT60-CT-HF4-CUT HHPT60-CT-HF4-COL
HHPT60-CT-HF6 3/8 9.52 0.203 5.16 HHPT60-CT-HF6-CUT HHPT60-CT-HF6-COL
HHPT60-CT-HF9 9/16 14.29 0.312 7.92 HHPT60-CT-HF9-CUT HHPT60-CT-HF9-COL
Threading Tool
Ordering Information
TUBE O.D.
Connection
Ordering Information
Threading Die
Ordering Information
Guide Bushing
inch mm
High Pressure: 60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPT60-TT-HF4 1/4 6.35 HHPT60-TT-HF4-TD HHPT60-TT-HF4-GB
HHPT60-TT-HF6 3/8 9.52 HHPT60-TT-HF6-TD HHPT60-TT-HF6-GB
HHPT60-TT-HF9 9/16 14.29 HHPT60-TT-HF9-TD HHPT60-TT-HF9-GB
CONING AND THREADING TOOLS
HAM-LET High Pressure | 2019_Rev00
HAM-LET HIGH PRESSURE 26
1. Lubricate all male threads with any anti-seize lubricant.
2. Apply the same lubricant to the cone end of the tubing.
3. Thread the collar counter-clock wise (left-hand thread) to the tube, up to 1-2 full
threads space from the cone end of the tube.
4. Insert the tube with the collar into the fitting body.
5. Before applying the final torque, pay attention that the tube is on full contact with
the female cone on the fitting body, a full metal face to face contact should be
achieved.
6. Thread the gland into the fitting body until finger tight.
7. Hold the fitting body steady and tighten the gland to the required torque as
specified in the table below.
Any installation of HHP elements with cone & thread (c&t) end connection, either to fitting, adapter or
a valve, must be conducted by the following steps:
 HAM-LET HIGH PRESSURE -HHP
 INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Male Thread